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0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 L onto E Fulton St 0.4
0.4 R onto Diamond Station Rd 0.0
0.5 L onto Peach Rd 1.1
1.6 R onto Cider Mill Rd 0.4
2.0  Continue onto Cats Back Rd 0.2
2.2 L onto Goods Rd 0.8
29  Ronto Fairmount Rd 0.6
3.5 L onto E Farmersville Rd 0.2
3.7  Ronto Wissler Rd 0.8
46 L onto Voganville Rd 0.6
5.2 L onto Amsterdam Rd 0.8
5.9 Ronto N Shirk Rd 0.4
6.3 L onto W Huyard Rd/T713 0.1
6.4 R onto N Hoover Ave 0.8
7.2 L onto W Conestoga St 0.5
7.7 Ronto N Custer Ave 0.5
8.2 L onto W Jackson St 0.8
9.0 R to parking lot 0.0
9.0 miles. +363/-339 feet
214 L onto South Groffdale Road 0.2
21.6 R onto Musser School Road 1.1
22.7 L onto Zeltenreich Road 0.9
23.6 L onto Hollander Rd/T766 0.3
23.9  Slight R onto Horning Rd/T535 0.3
242 R onto Maple Grove Rd 0.1
24.3 L onto Meadowcreek Rd/T535 0.7
24.9 Ronto S Custer Ave 0.3
25.3 L onto Edgewood Dr/T763 0.7
259 L onto New Holland Rd 0.4
26.3 R onto Eastern School Rd/T763 0.7
27.0 L onto South Kinzer Avenue 0.1
27.1 Ronto Trailer Road 0.5
27.6 L onto Ranck Road 0.3
27.9 L onto Airport Rd/T765 0.8
28.7 Ronto S Kinzer Ave/T674 1.1
29.8 Ronto E Spruce St 0.1
29.9 L onto Reidenbach Rd 0.7
30.6 R to stay on Reidenbach Rd 1.3

10.5 miles. +283/-277 feet

9.0 L onto E Jackson St 0.8
9.8 L onto S Custer Ave 1.0
10.8 L to stay on S Custer Ave 04
11.2 R onto Meadowcreek Rd/T535 0.7
11.8 R onto Maple Grove Rd 0.1
11.9 L onto Horning Rd/T535 0.3
12.2  Merge onto Hollander Rd/T766 0.3
12.5 Ronto Zeltenreich Rd 0.5
13.0 L onto Centerville Rd 1.2
14.2 R onto Scenic Rd 0.7
14.9 R onto S Groffdale Rd/T684 0.0
14.9 L onto Scenic Rd 0.6
15.6 Ronto PA-772 W 0.4
16.0  Slight L onto N Harvest Rd 04
16.4 R onto N Weavertown Rd 0.5
16.9  Slight R onto Miller Ln 0.7
17.7 R onto Monterey Rd 0.9
18.5 R onto Stumptown Rd 1.6
20.1 Ronto E Eby Rd 1.3
11.1 miles. +322/-397 feet
32.0 Cross #322 onto Kurtz Rd 0.9
32.8 L onto T779/Wanner Rd 1.2
34.0 R onto Farmersville Rd 0.1
341 L onto Goods Rd/T779 1.0
35.1 R to stay on Goods Rd/T779 0.8
35.9 Ronto Cats Back Rd 0.2
36.0 Continue onto Cider Mill Rd 0.4
36.5 L onto Peach Rd 1.1
37.6 R onto Diamond Station Rd 0.0
37.6 L onto E Fulton St 0.4
38.0 R to parking lot 0.0
38.0 End of route 0.0

7.4 miles. +293/-236 feet




